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U-19 Championship
2018/19 1st round, Match #1

Friday, 10.08.2018, 17:00, SKIF, Lviv. 28°C. Spectators: 110

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

12 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
11 Khimchak Maksym
9 Remeniak Artur (C)
15 Tiahlo Orest
19 Hrosu Arsen
5 Demkiv Stanislav
2 Medvediev Oleksandr
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
4 Oleksiv Vitalii
26 Stebelskyi Nazar

Substitutes
1 Deneha Artem
3 Khytren Taras
29 Tkach Nazar
23 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
20 Kit Nazar
22 Melnychuk Petro
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

Coach
Rad Andrii

1 Trubin Anatoliy
2 Romaniuk Kyrylo
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Yakuba Roman
5 Drambaiev Oleksandr
6 Hurov Kostiantyn
7 Viunnyk Bohdan
8 Prykhodko Klim
9 Biblyk Stanislav
10 Bondarenko Artem (C)
11 Chyruk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Harapa Oleksandr
13 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
14 Shushko Pavlo
15 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
16 Sudakov Heorhii
17 Varianyk Vitalii
18 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

Referee:
Shkurchenko Oleh
Assistant 1:
Mykhaylyuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Horbatiuk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kravchenko Yurii
Referee Observer:
Bits Myron
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 10.08.2018, 17:00, SKIF, Lviv. 28°C. Spectators: 110

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro 3'

9' 9 Biblyk Stanislav

37' 11 Chyruk Andrii

45' 10 Bondarenko Artem
19 Hrosu Arsen

20 Kit Nazar 62'

2 Medvediev Oleksandr 67'

68' 10 Bondarenko Artem

69' 8 Prykhodko Klim
16 Sudakov Heorhii

74' 9 Biblyk Stanislav
17 Varianyk Vitalii

11 Khimchak Maksym
29 Tkach Nazar 78'

6 Karvatskyi Andrii
23 Hryhorashchuk Stepan 78'

79' 11 Chyruk Andrii
18 Trofymiuk Myroslav

81' 3 Muravskyy Nazariy
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro

3 Khytren Taras 84'

9 Remeniak Artur
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan 84'

89' 10 Bondarenko Artem
15 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav

5 Demkiv Stanislav 90+1'

90+2' 7 Viunnyk Bohdan
13 Rudavskyi Mykhailo

90+2' 15 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


